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PROFILO
SEZIONE  23c¢

PROGRESSIVA  450.34

RILEVATO OPERE

0.11 m?
0.04 m?
1.31 m*
6.00 m
6.80 m
12.80 m
6.00 m
6.00 m
12.00 m

317 m?
MISTO CEMENTATO ARGINELLO SX

18.15 m?
12.89 m?
523 m?
107.58 m?
331 m
MISTO CEMENTATO ARGINELLO DX

VEGETALE IN RILEVATO DX

CB1
VEGETALE IN RILEVATO SX

CC1
FONDAZIONE NON LEGATA

MA1
FONDAZIONE LEGATA

SCAVO OPERA
NA1

RILEVATO A1-A3
BB1

Al

AA1

Al
NM1
NN1
BASE
OA1
BINDER
pal
pa2
Totale:
USURA
qal
qa2
Totale:

INERBIMENTO DX

tb1

3.33 m
5.06 m

N
—
—

PROGRESSIVE

TERRENO
PARZIALI

INERBIMENTO SX

tc1

TERRENO
QUOTE

TERRENO

PROGRESSIVE
PROGETTO
PARZIALI

PROGETTO
QUOTE

PROGETTO
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